• Colour video intercom kit
• Kit includes 1 video entrance panel and 1 7” hands free video monitor
• Expandable up to 4 hands free video monitors
• Expandable up to 2 video entrance panels
• Video monitoring of entrance panels
• Attractive compact design
• 70m range
• IP45 entrance panel
Product Features
SmartAccess® 7” Video Intercom Kit
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
C10SAVK3 SmartAccess® 7” Video Intercom Kit
C10SAVEP2 Additional SmartAccess® Entrance Panel
C10SAVM3 Additional SmartAccess® 7” Hands Free Video Monitor
C10SAVM2 Additional SmartAccess® 4” Hands Free Video Monitor
SmartAccess® 7” Video Intercom Kit
Reliable Security Products Ltd.
1 - 3 Cian Park Industrial Estate, Drumcondra, Dublin 9
Phone:01 837 2445; Fax: 01 857 1685
E-mail: sales@rspl.ie; Web: www.rspl.ie
Technical Specifications
Camera:  Colour 1/3” CCD
Lens:  3.6mm
Dimensions:  135 x 58.5 x 40mm
Back Light:  4 LEDs
Power Supply:  Powered from monitor PSU
Operating Temperature:  -20°C to 70°C
Weather Resistance:  IP45
Door Release: Dry contact
N/O going N/C
Duration 3 seconds
Video Entrance Panel
Hands Free Video Monitor
Monitor:  7” TFT LCD colour
Resolution:  480 x 234
Dimensions:  241 x 161 x 23mm
Power Supply:  14.5V DC (PSU included)
Power Consumption:  Standby 90mA
Online 600mA
Operating Temperature:  0°C to 70°C
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
C10SAVK3 SmartAccess® 7” Video Intercom Kit
C10SAVEP2 Additional SmartAccess® Entrance Panel
C10SAVM3 Additional SmartAccess® 7” Hands Free Video Monitor
C10SAVM2 Additional SmartAccess® 4” Hands Free Video Monitor